
Week of : 10/30-11/3
Subject/ Teacher Week Overview Day Assignments Homework Due Dates

ELA Mon Section 1, Lessons 1 & 2- Analyzing Poetry

Mrs. Johnson
tjohnson2@stcharles.k12.la.us
_____________________

Ms. Wynn
swynn@stcharles.k12.la.us

Tue Section 1, Lesson 3- Analyzing Setting

Wed No School- Fall Break

Thu Section 1, Lesson 4- Analyzing Character Responses

Fri Section 1, Lesson 5- Analyzing Character Responses

Gifted/ALP ELA UNIT ONE: The
Witch of Blackbird
Pond

GIFTED NOVEL:
Harry Potter and
the Sorcerer's Stone
by J.K. Rowling

Mon WBP Lesson 41 ET ● Work on WBP ET
Presentation

● Read & annotate
Ch. 7-10 of HP

WBP ET
Presentations
due 11/2
*Formative

HP LD3, 11/3
*Formatibe

Mrs. Dozier
adozier@stcharles.k12.la.us

Tue WBP Lesson 42 ET
Wed FALL BREAK - HAPPY HALLOWEEN
Thu WBP Lesson 43 ET

Fri
Harry Potter LD3 - Ch. 7-10

Gifted/Academy
Math Mon

Mr. Burgel
bburgel@stcharles.k12.la.us

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Math Mon Module 1 Lesson 21 Topic F quiz
November 7

Module 2 test
November 9
Module 1 and 2
District
Benchmark test
November 10

Ms. DeMarco
cdemarco@stcharles.k12.la.us
_____________________

Ms. LeVeck
mmelanconleveck@stcharles.k12

.la.us

Tue Topic E quiz
Wed Fall Break
Thu Module 2 Lesson 22 Page 283-284

Fri

Module 2 Lesson 23
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Science Mon

Ms. Picolo
apicolo@stcharles.k12.la.us

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Social Studies Mon

Mrs. Obiol
hobiol@stcharles.k12.la.us

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri
ELA Mon

Mrs. Cantrell
scantrell@stcharles.k12.la.us

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Math Mon
Ms. Sullivan

lsullivan@stcharles.k12.la.us
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
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